OuctaHuna 12
02.02.2025 - 18:05

Jesouky, 200m Ha cnvHe

10 net n monoxe

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1132

3 BYTBMHOBA, AHaTacusi
4 CONOHNUKAA, AHHa
5 ATAEBA, MunaHa

3anbiB 2 U3 2

1 EJIKMHA, MapuHa

2 NEOHOBA, KceHusa

3 CAHUVHA, MonuHa

4 TUTAPEHKO, AHacTtacus
5 MNOTHNMKOBA, Buonetta
6 LWEBYEHKO, Anuca

7 TEMNIMNHCKAA, Tancus

8 ®EJIbLUMAH, Knpa

lop poxaeHua

15 TI'bY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
16 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
15 LWkona Nell5

16 MbBY 0O CLU Ne 2

15 MBY 0O CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHcka

16 MbY OO CW"Onumn"
15 MbBY 0O CLU Ne 2
15 TBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

16 MBY 0O CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHcka

15 TBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22
15 TBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22

3:45.00
3:38.41
3:40.00

3:20.00
3:09.00
3:07.61
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:09.00
3:19.00
3:28.00

COK HOXHblit mepuamnaH
6acceiiH 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Ccucrema xpoHoMeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81110

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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